

SR AUTOWORKS PTE LTD.

Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24

Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: srautoworks.claims@gmail.com

Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

Office Use Only

Parts -10%	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	28k

TO: AXA

Vehicle No : SMD 1544 R

Make & Model : BMW 116D

DATE: 5/1/2022

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 1,211.00	\$ ✓ 1,211.00
2	FRONT BUMPER LOGO <i>New</i>	1	\$ 101.00	\$ ✓ 101.00
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Att Ryd</i>	2	\$ 132.50	\$ 132.50 265.00
4	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER <i>New</i>	1	\$ 132.30	\$ 132.30 132.30
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>New</i>	1	\$ 218.00	\$ 218.00 218.00
6	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>New</i>	1	\$ 488.60	\$ 488.60 488.60
7	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 347.00	\$ 347.00 347.00
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT <i>New</i>	1	\$ 279.20	\$ 279.20 279.20
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>New</i>	1	\$ 197.20	\$ 197.20 197.20
10	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH <i>New torn Lt</i>	2	\$ 224.00	\$ 224.00 448.00
11	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>New</i>	1	\$ 458.00	\$ 458.00 458.00
12	FRONT FOG LAMP LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00 389.00
13	FRONT FOG LAMP COVER LH <i>Lt</i>	1	\$ 121.90	\$ ✓ 121.90
14	HORN <i>New</i>	1	\$ 394.20	\$ 394.20 394.20
15	FRONT GRILLE <i>New</i>	2	\$ 211.70	\$ 211.70 423.40
16	FRONT GRILLE CHROME <i>New</i>	2	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00 224.00
17	FRONT GRILLE AIR VENT <i>New</i>	1	\$ 435.00	\$ 435.00 435.00
18	HEADLAMP LH <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 2,359.80	\$ ✓ 2,359.80
19	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 254.00	\$ 254.00 254.00
Subtotal :				\$ 8,746.60
Less 10%				\$ 874.66
Parts Total :				\$ 7,871.94

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>NA</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00 <i>30</i>
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>NA</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 <i>30</i>
3	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP <i>2</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 <i>+</i>
4	FRONT BUMPER DIFFUSER <i>2</i>	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00 <i>+</i>
5	FRONT GRILLE CLIP <i>m</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>+</i>
SPECIAL NETT				\$ 2,070.00
LABOUR				PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS				\$ 1,200.00 <i>350</i>
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA				\$ 1,200.00 <i>250</i>
TUFF COAT				\$ 200.00 <i>x</i>
ADJUST AND FOCUS FRONT LED ADAPTIVE LIGHTING SYSTEM. PERFORM HEADLAMP ADJUSTMENT TO POSITION				\$ 550.00 <i>33</i>
WIRING CHECK				\$ 100.00 <i>30</i>
LABOUR TOTAL				\$ 3,250.00
Total Parts Cost				\$ 9,941.94
Total Labour Cost				\$ 3,250.00
Total Repair Cost				\$ 13,191.94

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

Adrian L
h/s 17/01/22.
03 Days